 DEPARTME	T OF AGRICULTURE
SHORT TE	DER 	OTICE
         Sealed tenders super scribed as tender for purchase of Soil, Seed, Pesticides,
Fertilizer testing, Bio-fertilizer and Bio-control laboratories equipments/instruments,
glassware, filter papers and Chemicals are invited from branded/reputed (ISI)
Manufacturers/Authorized dealers by the Director of Agriculture, Himachal Pradesh, Krishi
Bhawan, Shimla-5. The tender document along with detailed technical specifications terms and
conditions may be obtained from the office of the Director of Agriculture, Himachal Pradesh on

29 Bottle aspirator:
with i/c stopper,
screw type key stop
cock with i.c joint.
 1000 ml
 2000 ml
 5000 ml
10000 ml
20000 ml
30 Sample
containers:
(plastic) of different
capacity.
31 Trays drying
heavy walls
320x180x51mm
32  Receiver head B-19/Bbend
33 Splash head B-29/B-19
34 Soil measuring
spectula
1 gm/10 gm.
35 Crucible Tongs
36 Sedimentation
Cylinder
1 lit.
37 Glass jars (silt
cap) 10 Ltr
capacity
OD x Hm
220x320
220x445
38 Specific gravity
bottles
39 Stirrer(Glass)
40 Pastel and Mortar Med. size
41 Wax paper 51x37cm
42 Mask
43 Apron
44 Multiple Adaptor
45 Gloves
46  Culture Tube 18x150mm
47 Glass Vials 200x40mm
48 Test Tube Basket
49 Utility Trays
2pack
50 Micro Litre
Pipette
0.01-0.2
0.2-1.0
1.0-5.0
2.0-10.0
51 Micro tips for
Micro Litre
Pipette
 -do-
52 Petri dishes 100x17
53 Mc Carteny Bottle
Borosil
15ml
54 Dilution Bottles 50ml
100ml
250ml
500ml
1000ml
55 Innoculation
needles/loops
12/12
56 Plate master
57 L- spreader
58 Staining rack
59  Rubber Stopper
for Cylinder
60 Beaker for